
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
5 

18 
21 
11 
19 
28 
49 
40 
36 
10 
87 
53 

7 
62 
86 

4 
23 

8 
17 
12 

Name 
Sam MacLeod 
Lance Stroll 
Artem Markelov 
Stefan Riener 
Brandon Maisano 
Charlie Eastwood 
Thomas Randle 
James Munro 
Arjun Maini 
Santino Ferrucci 
Damon Leitch 
Callum Ilott 
John Simonyan 
Ferdinand Habsburg 
Brendon Leitch 
Alfonso Celis Jnr 
Jamie Conroy 
Mathias Kristensen 
Nikita Mazepin 
Matteo Ferrer 

Hometown 
UK 
Canada 
Russia 
Austria 
France 
Ireland 
Australia 
New Zealand 
India 
USA 
New Zealand 
United Kingdom 
Armenia 
Austria 
New Zealand 
Mexico 
New Zealand 
Denmark 
Russia 
Germany/ Italy 

Make/Model 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 
1:16.689 
1:16.750 
1:16.925 
1:16.930 
1:16.999 
1:17.026 
1:17.029 
1:17.068 
1:17.079 
1:17.220 
1:17.379 
1:17.402 
1:17.510 
1:17.575 
1:17.663 
1:17.800 
1:17.894 
1:17.930 
1:18.376 
1:18.525 

Diff 

0.061 
0.236 
0.241 
0.310 
0.337 
0.340 
0.379 
0.390 
0.531 
0.690 
0.713 
0.821 
0.886 
0.974 
1.111 
1.205 
1.241 
1.687 
1.836 

In Lap 
4 
5 
7 
9 
7 
5 
8 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
7 
6 
4 
6 
9 
8 
3 
4 

2nd Best 
1:16.804 
1:17.175 
1:17.154 
1:17.062 
1:17.027 
1:17.042 
1:17.051 
1:17.175 
1:17.165 
1:17.646 
1:17.629 
1:17.468 
1:17.796 
1:17.604 
1:17.701 
1:17.841 
1:17.896 
1:18.005 
1:18.422 
1:18.891 

2nd Lap 
6 
4 
5 

10 
8 
6 
7 
5 
8 
4 
9 
7 
6 
9 
7 
8 

10 
5 
4 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Track Temp 36.7, air temp 22.4 @ 11:25am 

Printed: 1/17/2015 11:45:18 AM 

Results Validated by: Mike Pero MSP - Timing Team 

Event Director: Graeme Robertson 

Provisional results subject to Category Articles and MSNZ Rules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival 
Toyota Racing Series 

Q6 - Toyota Racing Series - Qualifying #2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:24:27 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

1/17/2015 11:21 


